

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 694 OF 2008

SRI KUMAR BABU & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF CIVIL SUPPLIES &ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 07/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.
Mr. M Naseem,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C Kannan,Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case to be filed by the parties within
four weeks.

(N.K.Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master